974 Canadian Mental

Date

Nov 1/14
Nov 2/14
Nov 3/14
Nov 4/14
Nov 5/14
Nov 6/14
Nov 7/14
Nov 8/14
Nov 9/14
Nov 10/14
Nov 11/14
Nov 12/14
Nov 13/14
Nov 14/14
Nov 15/14
Nov 16/14
Nov 17114
Nov 18/14
Nov 19/14
Nov 20/14
Nov 21/14
Nov 22/14
Nov 23/14
Nov 24/14
Nov 25/14
Nov 26/14
Nov 27114
Nov 28/14
Nov 29/14
Nov 30/14

Morntal health fAr

| Health Association

2702-12th Avenue, Regina, SK S4T 1J2
306-525-5601 or 1-800-461-5483

November 2014 Cash Calendar Winners

Name

Bonny Herback
Lawrence Mutlow
Dale Johnston
Marie Koch
Shawn/Greg Larock
Charlotte/Tim Raine
Beryl/lEd Mazur
Gilbert Tremblay
Eileen Roles

Laurie Sali

Judy McLaren
Juliana Caballero
Ernest Adair

Stan Lautsch

Linda Petras

Anne Bowes

John D. Chester
Jenifer Kryzanowski
John Payvos

Marvin (Deb) Vetter
Shelly Collins
Debbie Sagel

Jason Husbands
Spencer Bassett
Jack Guy

Shirley Stewart
Lornal/John Grismer
Karen/Todd Hudson
Yvonne Nielsen

Marie Nadeau

City

Regina
Rosetown
Saskatoon
Kelvington
Eatonia
Langenburg
Weyburn
Humboldt
Regina
Regina
Nokomis
Weyburn
Saskatoon
Swift Current
Kelliher
Moose Jaw
Carnduff
North Battleford
Saskatoon
Luseland
Moose Jaw
Regina
Regina
Lloydminster
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Moose Jaw
North Battleford

Davidson

Amount/Artwork
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00

Fax 306-569-3788

contactus@cmhask.com

website www.sk.cmha.ca

CC#
4421
5015
2967
2279
2075
3460
5781
7149
1105
2216
13287
5261
10502
4001
11847
8579
9079
8119
1578
1904
4785
6312
4595
10912
9769
661
1503
6907
8986
3631


mailto:contactus@cmhask.com
http://www.sk.cmha.ca

